Unnamed Division
Tournament Schedule

1/1/2023-12/31/2023

Division: BAM DIV 5 GUN/GULL CHALLENGE

Date
6/1/2023

6/8/2023

6/15/2023

6/22/2023

6/29/2023

716/2023

7/13/2023

7/20/2023

7/27/2023

8/4/2023

8/10/2023

8/17/2023

February 1, 2023

Location
GULL LAKE

GUN LAKE

GULL LAKE

GUN LAKE

GULL LAKE

GUN LAKE

GULL LAKE

GUN LAKE

GULL LAKE

GUN LAKE

GULL LAKE

GUN LAKE

Type
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

YTD Notes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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